Www.ilnaclub.org	ILNA 64 th COIN & CURRENCY SHOW TINLEY PARK CONVENTION CENTER 18451 Convention Center Dr., Tinley Park, IL 60477 SEPTEMBER 4, 5 & 6, 2025 (ILNA membership required for all dealers and badge holders)	
Dealer Name		Membership #
Address		
City	State	Zip Code
Phone	E-mail	
Table Sign to Read		
City	State	
Contact Bourse Chairman for Premium B Premium Booth Dealer Badges Front Corner (8' x 8' Booth) @ \$1100 Includes 3 Dealer Badges		Dealer Badges Annual ILNA Membership Required \$20 1 2
Rear Corner (6' x 8' Booth) @ \$850 Includes 3 Dealer Badges	\$	3
Eight Foot Table @ \$500 Includes 2 Dealer Badges	\$	5
Six Foot Table @ \$375 Includes 2 Dealer Badges	\$	6 Additional Dealer Badges
Six Foot Table in Annex Room (1 Badge) Contact Bourse Chairman for Availabilit		Available @ \$50 Each
Case Rental: 3" deep @ \$15 Each; Qty	\$	ILNA OFFICE USE ONLY Check Amount
Case Rental: 4½"deep @\$20 Each; Qty Light Rental @ \$7 Each; Qty	\$	Check No Date Received
T(\$ OTAL DUE \$	Table No

AGREEMENT CONDITIONS

The undersigned specifically releases the Illinois Numismatic Association (ILNA), its officers, members, and/or committees, in either their official, individual or personal capacities, by reason of any loss or injury whatsoever sustained, whether directly or indirectly in connection with the exhibit and or convention. The undersigned further agrees not to sub-lease, rent or sell their table(s) to any other individuals without written permission from the ILNA Bourse Chairman. No refunds given for cancellations made after August 1, 2025.

AGREEMENT SIGNATURE:

_DATE: _____

Make checks payable to "ILNA" and mail to: Bourse Chairman Steve Harrison 5909 S. Kedzie Ave. Chicago, Illinois 60629 Phone: 1-773-771-1178 e-mail: kedziekoin@aol.com